Notes:
Rates: All rates are starting rates only apply for direct point-to-point and airport transfers with sedan.

Tip: We appreciate a minimum 20% tip for all pick-ups, tip is NOT included in the listed rates.

Terms & Conditions:
Smoking & Alcohol: Smoking and Alcohol are NOT permitted in any of our vehicles.

Pets: All pets need to be in a carrier or minimum charge of $150 will apply for cleaning and details
the car.

DISORDERLY CONDUCT: Client and renter are responsible for his/her guest and for any and all
damage to the interior, exterior or equipment on the vehicle. This is including vomit, Cleaning, repair,
and replacement of items shall have a minimum charge of $195.

If your location is not listed, please call/text 503-530-6000 or inquire online.
{ Oregon }

Hourly rate price with luxury sedan starts at: $75.00

Hourly rate price with luxury SUV starts at: $85.00

Albany 97321-97322 From $255
Aloha 97006-97007 From $85
Astoria 97103 From $325
Aurora 97002 From $105
Banks 97106 From $115
Bethany 97229 From $85
Beaverton 97005 From $70
Beaverton 97006-97007-97008 From $85
Beaverton 97076-97077-97078 From $80
Beavercreek 97004 From $105
Bend 97701 From $555
Buxton 97109 From $135
Boring 97009 From $105
Brightwood 97011 From $185
Canby 97013 From $115
Cannon Beach 97110 From $290
Carlton 97111 From $155
Clatskanie 97016 From $195
Colton 97017 From $135

Corbett 97019 From $115



Columbia city
Cornelius
Corvallis
Clackamas
Dallas
Damascus
Dayton
Dundee

Deer Island
Donald
Detroit
Estacada
Eugene
Eagle Creek
Fairview
Forest Heights
Forest Grove
Gervais
Government Camp
Gladstone
Gresham
Hood River
Hillsboro
Happy Valley
Idanha
Jefferson
Keizer

King City
Lake Oswego
Lebanon
Lincoln City
Manning
McMinnville
Molalla

Mt, Hood
Mount Angel
Newberg
Newport
North Plains
Oregon City
OHSU
Portland
Salem

Sandy

Saint Helens
Saint Paul
Scotts Mills
Sherwood
Silverton
Stayton

97018
97113
97333
97015

97114
97115
97054
97020
97342
97023
97400-99
97022
97024
97229
97116
97026
97028
97027
97030
97031
-97123
97086
97350
97352
97307
97224
97034-97035

97367
97125
97128
97038
97041
97362
97132
97365
97133
97045
97239

97055
97051
97137
97375
97140
97381
97383

From $165
From $115
From $305
From $85
From $230
From $90
From $145
From $135
From $185
From $115
From $385
From $125
From $395
From $130
From $85
From $85
From $135
From $140
From $205
From $85
From $85
From $195
From $85
From $80
From $355
From $235
From $165
From $85
From $80
From $295
From $355
From $125
From $165
From $125
From $255
From $165
From $120
From $480
From $105
From $85
From $85
From $75
From $185
From $115
From $155
From $140
From $145
From $95
From $195
From $235



Seaside
Sweet Home
Scappoose
Tigard
Tualatin
Tillamook
Troutdale
The Dalles
Warren
Woodburn
Wilsonville
Welches
West Linn

Amboy

Battle Ground
Brush Prairie
Camas
Carson
Centralia
Chehalis
Chinook
Felida

Hazel Dell
Heisson
Kalama

La Center
Long Beach
Long View
Minnehaha
North Bonneville
Napavine
Olympia
Orchards
Ridgefield
Rosburg
Salmon Creek
Seattle
Skamania Lodge
Stevenson
Toledo
Underwood
Vancouver
Washougal
Winlock
Wishram
Woodland
Yacolt

97386
97056
97223
97062
97141
97060

97053
97071

{ Washington }

From $305
From $345
From $135
From $80
From $90
From $285
From $90
From $285
From $145
From $145
From $105
From $175
From $85

From $135
From $95

From $90

From $90

From $165
From $335
From $315
From $315
From $100
From $95

From $105
From $150
From $130
From $370
From $185
From $95

From $145
From $315
From $435
From $90

From $115
From $260
From $85

From $585
From $150
From $150
From $265
From $215
From $80

From $95

From $285
From $325
From $145
From $135



