BLACK TOWN CARS, LUXURY GROUND TRANSPORTATION IN OREGON

Notes:

Rates: All rates are starting rates only apply for direct point-to-point and airport transfers with sedan.

Tip: We appreciate a minimum 20% tip for all pick-ups, tip is NOT included in the listed rates.

Terms & Conditions:

Smoking & Alcohol: Smoking and Alcohol are NOT permitted in any of our vehicles.

Pets: All pets need to be in a carrier or minimum charge of \$150 will apply for cleaning and details the car.

DISORDERLY CONDUCT: Client and renter are responsible for his/her guest and for any and all damage to the interior, exterior or equipment on the vehicle. This is including vomit, Cleaning, repair, and replacement of items shall have a minimum charge of \$195.

Rates and locations

If your location is not listed, please call/text 503-530-6000 or inquire online.

{ Oregon }

Location	Zip Code	Starting Rate	
	Hourly rate price with luxury sedan starts at: \$75.00		
	Hourly rate price with luxury SUV starts at: \$85.00		
Albany	97321-97322	From \$255	
Aloha	97006-97007	From \$85	
Astoria	97103	From \$325	
Aurora	97002	From \$105	
Banks	97106	From \$115	
Bethany	97229	From \$85	
Beaverton	97005	From \$70	
Beaverton	97006-97007-97008	From \$85	
Beaverton	97076-97077-97078	From \$80	
Beavercreek	97004	From \$105	
Bend	97701	From \$555	
Buxton	97109	From \$135	
Boring	97009	From \$105	
Brightwood	97011	From \$185	
Canby	97013	From \$115	
Cannon Beach	97110	From \$290	
Carlton	97111	From \$155	
Clatskanie	97016	From \$195	
Colton	97017	From \$135	
Corbett	97019	From \$115	

Location	Zip Code	Starting Rate
Columbia city	97018	From \$165
Cornelius	97113	From \$115
Corvallis	97333	From \$305
Clackamas	97015	From \$85
Dallas		From \$230
Damascus		From \$90
Dayton	97114	From \$145
Dundee	97115	From \$135
Deer Island	97054	From \$185
Donald	97020	From \$115
Detroit	97342	From \$385
Estacada	97023	From \$125
Eugene	97400-99	From \$395
Eagle Creek	97022	From \$130
Fairview	97024	From \$85
Forest Heights	97229	From \$85
Forest Grove	97116	From \$135
Gervais	97026	From \$140
Government Camp	97028	From \$205
Gladstone	97027	From \$85
Gresham	97030	From \$85
Hood River	97031	From \$195
Hillsboro	-97123	From \$85
Happy Valley	97086	From \$80
Idanha	97350	From \$355
Jefferson	97352	From \$235
Keizer	97307	From \$165
King City	97224	From \$85
Lake Oswego	97034-97035	From \$80
Lebanon		From \$295
Lincoln City	97367	From \$355
Manning	97125	From \$125
McMinnville	97128	From \$165
Molalla	97038	From \$125
Mt, Hood	97041	From \$255
Mount Angel	97362	From \$165
Newberg	97132	From \$120
Newport	97365	From \$480
North Plains	97133	From \$105
Oregon City	97045	From \$85
OHSU	97239	From \$85
Portland		From \$75
Salem		From \$185
Sandy	97055	From \$115
Saint Helens	97051	From \$155
Saint Paul	97137	From \$140
Scotts Mills	97375	From \$145
Sherwood	97140	From \$95
Silverton	97381	From \$195
Stayton	97383	From \$235

Location	Zip Code	Starting Rate
Seaside		From \$305
Sweet Home	97386	From \$345
Scappoose	97056	From \$135
Tigard	97223	From \$80
Tualatin	97062	From \$90
Tillamook	97141	From \$285
Troutdale	97060	From \$90
The Dalles		From \$285
Warren	97053	From \$145
Woodburn	97071	From \$145
Wilsonville		From \$105
Welches		From \$175
West Linn		From \$85

{ Washington }

Location	Zip Code	Starting Rate
Amboy		From \$135
Battle Ground		From \$95
Brush Prairie		From \$90
Camas		From \$90
Carson		From \$165
Centralia		From \$335
Chehalis		From \$315
Chinook		From \$315
Felida		From \$100
Hazel Dell		From \$95
Heisson		From \$105
Kalama		From \$150
La Center		From \$130
Long Beach		From \$370
Long View		From \$185
Minnehaha		From \$95
North Bonneville		From \$145
Napavine		From \$315
Olympia		From \$435
Orchards		From \$90
Ridgefield		From \$115
Rosburg		From \$260
Salmon Creek		From \$85
Seattle		From \$585
Skamania Lodge		From \$150
Stevenson		From \$150
Toledo		From \$265
Underwood		From \$215
Vancouver		From \$80
Washougal		From \$95
Winlock		From \$285
Wishram		From \$325
Woodland		From \$145
Yacolt		From \$135